NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN
Deed No. FT TL 140/2004 dated 2nd April 2004 made in favour of LUCKY LETSAPA.
CERTAIN:               Piece of land being Tribal Lot 2726, Maun; 
SITUATE:                At Maun in the Batawana Tribal Territory;
MEASURING:         3240 m2 (Three Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Square metres);
AS WILL MORE     From diagram DSM No. 1631/2003 surveyed by Land Surveyor
FULLY APPEAR:    W. M. Ratsie in August 2003 and approved by the Director of Surveys 
and Mapping on the 11th day of December 2003.
WHICH PROPERTY: is held under Memorandum of Agreement of lease no.

[...]

LOST DEED OF TRANSFER
NOTICE Fixed Period State Grant No. 2603/2013 
dated 19th December 2013 made  in favour of Peter Tladi in respect of; 
CERTAIN:          piece of land being Lot 1560, Gaborone; 
SITUATE:         in the Gaborone Township Extension 7; 
MEASURING:     465m2 (Four Hundred and Sixty Five square metres) 
SUBJECT: 

All persons having objection to the use of such copy are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the Registrar of 
three (3) weeks

DATED AT GABORONE ON THIS 08 DAY OF JANUARY 2025. 

RESEGO SETSHOGO c/o    |       AKOONYATSE LAW FIRM